Rev A
PSSW120 SERIES
Up to 120 Watts Nominal Output
AC/DC Open Frame Power Supply
Single Output
5/17/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES
• Universal 85-264VAC (120~370VDC)
Input Range
• Active PFC
• High I/O Isolation Test Voltage up to
4000VAC
• Low Leakage Current
• Compact Size
• Base Plate with Conformal Coating
• Output Short Circuit, Over Current, Over
Voltage, and Over Temperature Protection
• Installing in System of Safety Class I/II is
Available
• Suitable for BF Applications
• High Efficiency
  DESCRIPTION
The PSSW120 series of open frame switching power supplies offers up to 120 watts of
output power in a very compact 3” x 2” x 1.22” package. This series consists of single
output models with a universal input range of 85~264VAC (120~370VDC) and accepts
AC or DC input. This series features active PFC, high I/O isolation test voltage, low
leakage current, and base plate with conformal coating. It is also protected against short
circuit, over current, over voltage, and over temperature conditions and is RoHS
compliant. Safety approvals vary by model, see data sheet for details.  Size: 3in x 2in x 1.22in (76.2mm x 50.8mm x 31mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model
Number(1)
Nominal
Output Voltage
Nominal
Output Current
Nominal
Output Power
Transient Output
Power 10S(2)
Output Voltage
Adjustable Range
Ripple &
Noise Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Certification
PSSW120-12S 12V 9.5A 114W 141.6W 11.4-12.6V 60mV 94% 6000µF UL/EN PSSW120-15S 15V 7.6A 114W 142.5W 14.3-15.8V 100mV 94% 5000µF
PSSW120-19S 19V 6.3A 119.7W 149W 17.3-19.8V 100mV 93% 4500µF EN
PSSW120-24S 24V 5A 120W 150W 22.8-25.2V 100mV 95% 3200µF UL/EN/IEC PSSW120-27S 27V 4.44A 119.9W 149.8W 25.6-28.4V 100mV 95% 2400µF
PSSW120-36S 36V 3.33A 120W 149.76W 35.28-37.8V 100mV 94% 2000µF UL/EN
PSSW120-48S 48V 2.5A 120W 150W 45.6-50.4V 100mV 94.5% 1600µF UL/EN/IEC
PSSW120-54S 54V 2.22A 120W 149.58W 51.3-55.5V 200mV 94% 1300µF EN
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on Ta=25°C, Humidity <75%RH, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Load unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit